0
•
0
0
06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 008
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THE IMPROVEMENT IS LOCATED IN THE
CITIES OF GENEVA AND WEST CHICAG

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY
100% 100%
STATE STATE
KANE DUPAGE
COUNTY COUNTY
Code No. Item Unit Total
0005 0005 Quantity
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS EACH 468 266 202
78200006 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE B EACH 1 1
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 398 226 172
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQFT 8416 4208 2408
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 2 2
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 51.4 25,7 25.7
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SQYD 9 9
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SQYD 9 9
44201000 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH SQYD 627 267 360
72501000 TERMINAL MARKERS, DIRECT APPLIED EACH 1 1
X4400501 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN FOOT 50 50
THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES F.A.P. I SECTION
I
COUNTY I TOTAL I SHEET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
RTE. SHEETS NO.
347 I FAP 034 7 23 C&J2 IKANE & DUPAGEI 21 I 3 FAP 347 (IL 38 / ROOSEVELT RD.)-W. OF ELM RD. TOW. OF KRESS RD. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION I CONTRACT NO. 62V78
SCALE: I SHEET SOQ-Shelillla-1 SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I ILUNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
-SEP
D105624-sht-typical.dgn 5/5/2026 12:58:29 PM User=Phillip.Steed
12' 12'
R
5 7
12' 12'
8'
PAINTED
MEDIAN
12'
LEFT TURN LANE
············1························1················
--------------•------------------------'-------------------
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
STA. 0+26 TO 3+15
8' 12'
1
PAINTED
MEDIAN
LEFT TURN LANE
12'
12'
12'
-----------------,--.. _I:-------------- --
12'
J .. i
R
5
CD
®
®
0
®
®
0
®
®
@
R
LEGEND:
EXISTING P.C.C. PAVEMENT, PLUS OR MINUS 10"
EXISTING LANDSCAPE MEDIAN